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Happy are those

Sukha sanghassa samaggi,
samagganam tapo sukho
Happy is the wunity of the Sangha &

who meditate together
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Centenary Celebrations of Birth Year of Pujya Guruji S.N. Goenka
Schedule of Mega Courses at GLOBAL VIPASSANA PAGODA, Gorai, Mumbai

Month Proposed Mega Course, Date & Day Occasion
January 2023 29th Jan 2023, Sunday To launch. .t’he (‘Ientenar.y Birth Year celebrations
and Guruji’s Birth Anniversary
February 2023 19th Feb 2023, Sunday Centenary year Mega course
March 2023 19th Mar 2023, Sunday Centenary year Mega course
May 2023 7th May 2023, Sunday Buddha Purnima
June 2023 11th Jun 2023, Sunday Centenary year Mega course
July 2023 2nd Jul 2023, Sunday Guru Purnima
August 2023 27th Aug 2023, Sunday Centenary year Mega course
September 2023 10th Sept 2023, Sunday Centenary year Mega course
October 2023 1st Oct 2023, Sunday Sharad Purnima (Pujya Guruji)
November 2023 19th Nov 2023 Sunday Centenary year Mega course

December 2023

10th Dec 2023, Sunday

Centenary year Mega course

January 2024

14th Jan 2024, Sunday

Sangha dana and Mega Course

February 2024

MEGA EVENT 4th Feb 2024, Sunday

Documentary Film on Pujya Guruji & other events
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Registration link:- oneday.globalpagoda.org
For any other information- Tel :- 022-50427500 / +91 8291894644 ¢ Email:- guruji.centenary@globalpagoda.org

N.B. The QR code on top right corner contains informations regarding Centenary Program.




